JIEA3Z

1 302

2 303

3 307

4 306

5 305

6 301

http://jpa.sakura.ne.jp/jpal 8/rank.php?league=n2&kind=team&task=341&none=1

F— 1%

26
306

KPS 309

16
303
EE5HEC

20
324

Team-C

51
45
NIVIUK +a | 53
36
64
333
70
F— LRI

PinCOO 301

302

K &
hE %
Ak E—

Bl BF

BiR IE

BEE N

INRSBKX
=H B

Hal =%
i N
EE =
Hal 8
AR 1BF
HiZ 51
BiR BE

TH A
Il fsh

N2U—T F—LAH
v Ll - BHIY—Hw 72018

>y A

Ml B

male 992
male | 533

female 144

male 981

male | 521

female 517

male 516

female 842
male | 505
male | 501
male 484

female 320
male | 526

female 459

male 839

male 342

Score Point
533 20
521 17
516 15
505 13
459 12
342 11
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